Histories, Cultures & Heritage

Classics
· April Pudsey – a.pudsey@mmu.ac.uk (Pathway Leader)
· Alfred Hirt -A.M.Hirt@liverpool.ac.uk 
· Ina Berg - Ina.Berg@manchester.ac.uk 
· Theodora Jim – t.jim@lancaster.ac.uk (semester one)
· Paul Hayward - p.hayward@lancaster.ac.uk (semester  two)

Heritage (Archaeology, Art History, Museum Studies)

· Eleni Asouti - easouti@liverpool.ac.uk (Pathway Leader) 
· Carol Mavor – carol.mavor@manchester.ac.uk (semester one)
· Charlie Gere - c.gere@lancaster.ac.uk
· Cordelia Warr - cordelia.warr@manchester.ac.uk (semester two)
· Deborah Sutton - d.sutton@lancaster.ac.uk
· Frances Johnson – F.Johnson@mmu.ac.uk
· Mike Nevell -  M.D.Nevell@salford.ac.uk
· Seamus Simpson – s.simpson@salford.ac.uk 
· Simon Faulkner – s.faulkner@mmu.ac.uk 
· Soumyen Bandyopadhyay - Soumyen.Bandyopadhyay@liverpool.ac.uk
· Stuart Campbell – stuart.campbell@manchester.ac.uk 
History
· Naomi Tadmor – n.tadmor@lancaster.ac.uk  (Pathway Leader)
· Anna French – anna.french@liverpool.ac.uk (Semester 1)
· Anthony Kauders - a.d.kauders@keele.ac.uk
· Christopher Murphy – c.j.murphy@salford.ac.uk
· Deborah Sutton - d.sutton@lancaster.ac.uk
· Kathryn Hurlock – k.hurlock@mmu.ac.uk 
· Marios Costambeys  - costa@liverpool.ac.uk (Semester 2)
· Philipp Roessner - philipp.roessner@manchester.ac.uk


Law
· Amandine Garde -Amandine.Garde@liverpool.ac.uk   - (Pathway Leader)
· Aristea Koukiadaki – aristea.koukiadaki@manchester.ac.uk 
· Catherine Easton - c.easton@lancaster.ac.uk  
· Nicholas Kang-Riou -n.kang-riou@salford.ac.uk 
· Fabienne Emmerich - f.emmerich@keele.ac.uk
Philosophy

· Sorin Baiasu – s.baiasu@keele.ac.uk (Pathway Leader)
· Barry Dainton - bdainton@liverpool.ac.uk
· Catherine Abell - catharine.abell@manchester.ac.uk (semester 2)
· Joanna Hodge – j.hodge@mmu.ac.uk 
· Michael Scott - michael.scott@manchester.ac.uk (semester 1)
· Sam Clark - sam.clark@lancaster.ac.uk 

Religions
· Shuruq Naguib -  shuruqnaguib@lancaster.ac.uk  (Pathway Leader)
· Michael Hoelzl – michael.hoelzl@manchester.ac.uk





















Creative & Performing Arts

Creative Writing

· Ian McGuire - ian.r.mcguire@manchester.ac.uk   (Pathway Leader)
· Jenn Ashworth -jenn.ashworth@lancaster.ac.uk
· Jim Sheard - j.r.j.sheard@keele.ac.uk 
· Nick Duffy- n.duffy@mmu.ac.uk
· Sandeep Parmar - Sandeep.Parmar@liverpool.ac.uk 
· Scott Thurston - S.Thurston@salford.ac.uk
Drama
· Jane Turner – j.c.turner@mmu.ac.uk (Pathway Leader)
· Kate Dorney – kate.dorney@manchester.ac.uk
· Nigel Stewart - n.stewart@lancaster.ac.uk   
· Sheila McCormick – s.mccormick@salford.ac.uk
Media & Cultural Studies

· Jackie Stacey - Jackie.Stacey@manchester.ac.uk  (Pathway Leader)
· Anne Cronin -  a.cronin@lancaster.ac.uk
· Carole O’Reilly - c.oreilly@salford.ac.uk
· Felicia Chan - Felicia.Chan@manchester.ac.uk
· Kate Milestone – K.l.milestone@mmu.ac.uk
· Leslie McMurty -  L.G.McMurtry@salford.ac.uk
· Neil Archer - n.archer@keele.ac.uk 
· Samantha Colling - S.Colling@mmu.ac.uk
· Sarah Thomas - S.K.Thomas@liverpool.ac.uk 
Music
· David Berezan – david.g.berezan@manchester.ac.uk  (Pathway Leader)
· Alastair Williams -a.williams@keele.ac.uk 
· Alan Williams-  a.e.williams@salford.ac.uk
· [bookmark: OLE_LINK1][bookmark: OLE_LINK2]Jane Ginsborg - jane.ginsborg@rncm.ac.uk
· Michael Spitzer-  Michael.Spitzer@liverpool.ac.uk 
· Pete Dale - p.dale@mmu.ac.uk



Visual Arts & Design
· Shirley Rosemary – R.Shirley@mmu.ac.uk (Pathway Leader)
· Jen Southern – j.a.southern@lancaster.ac.uk
· Marco Luliano - Marco.Iuliano@liverpool.ac.uk 
· Rupert Cox - Rupert.Cox@manchester.ac.uk 
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Languages & Literatures

English

· Paul Wake - P.Wake@mmu.ac.uk (Pathway Leader)
· Hal Gladfelder -  Hal.Gladfelder@manchester.ac.uk
· Jade Munslow Ong - j.munslowong@salford.ac.uk
· Julian Ferraro – ferraro@liverpool.ac.uk 
· Lindsey Moore - l.c.moore@lancaster.ac.uk 
· Dr Mariangela Palladino - m.palladino@keele.ac.uk
Linguistics

· Ursula Kania – ursula.kania@liverpool.ac.uk (Pathway Leader) (Semester 2)
· Claire Nace - c.nance@lancaster.ac.uk
· Maciej Baranowski - Maciej.Baranowski@manchester.ac.uk  
· Sofia Lampropoulou - lampropo@liverpool.ac.uk (Semester 1)
· Stella Bullo – s.bullo@mmu.ac.uk	
· Veronika Kroller -  v.koller@lancaster.ac.uk
Language-Based Area Studies

· Peter Cave - Peter.Cave@manchester.ac.uk (Pathway Leader)
· Diana Cullell - dcullell@liverpool.ac.uk (Semester 2)
· Marieke Riethof - mriethof@liverpool.ac.uk (Semester 1)
Modern Languages & Translation

· Maeve Olohan – Maeve.Olohan@manchester.ac.uk   (Pathway Leader)
· Allyson Fiddler – a.fiddler@lancaster.ac.uk
· Diana Cullell Teixidor - Diana.Cullell@liverpool.ac.uk (semester two)
· Marieke Riethof  - M.Riethof@liverpool.ac.uk (Semester one)

